SKIMMER LID
TILE ADHESIVE
SKIMMER BOX OPENING
 INLAY TILE COPING TILE
EDGE PROTEC TOR
LEVEL FINISH
MORTAR BED
LEVELLING BED
POOL BOND BEAM
A DHE SI VE
A C B
CROSS SEC TION VIEW  OF COMPLETED SKIMMER LID INSTALL
H I D E  K I T  S E R I E S
H I D E  I S  P RO U D LY  M A N U FAC T U R E D  BY:
HIDE is a registered trademark. All HIDE products are protected by international patents.
inlay thickness (mm) product code edge protector size (mm) inlay lid size (mm)
size external depth size internal  depth
A B C
10-12 HSL342-10 342 sq. 23 336 sq. 12
12-16 HSL342-15 342 sq. 28 336 sq. 18
18-20 HSL342-20 342 sq. 33 336 sq. 23
25-30 HSL342-30 342 sq. 43 336 sq. 33
35-40 HSL342-40 344 x 342 53 336 sq. 43
342MM  SKIMMER LID K IT
inlay thickness (mm) product code edge protector size (mm) inlay lid size (mm)
size external depth size internal depth
18-20 HSL306-20 306 sq. 33 300 sq. 23
25-30 HSL306-30 306 sq. 43 300 sq. 33
35-40 HSL306-40 306 x 308 53 300 sq. 43
306MM  SKIMMER LID K IT
ANY HIDE SKIMMER LID MAY ALSO BE USED AS A HIDE ACCESS COVER. FULL HIDE RANGE SPECIFICATIONS,
INCLUDING AVAILABLE ACCESS COVER SIZES, ARE SHOWN ON THE REVERSE PAGE.
inlay
thickness
(mm)
product code edge protector size
(mm)
inlay lid
size (mm)
size external
depth
size internal
depth
38 HSLC342-40 344 x 342 42 336 sq. 38
342MM  CONCRE TE  SKIMMER LID KIT
inlay
thickness
(mm)